RC 250 R 2013 <2013><EU><F8199M0>

TIMING DRIVE
14140
®
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 M3236011000V01 CAMSHAFT WHEEL T24 2.00
2 M3236076000 FLANGED BOLT M12X1 2.00
3 M3236009100 CAM SHAFT INTAKE 1.00
4 M3236010144 CAM SHAFT EXHAUST CPL. 1.00
5 M3236010100 CAM SHAFT EXHAUST TB 1.00
6 M3236010102V60 HOLDER DECO 1.00
7 M3236010107V60 CAM DECO 1.00
8 M3236010106V60 SPRING SLEEVE DECO 1.00
9 0019050201 COUNTERSUNK SCREW ISA25 M5X20 1.00
10 M3236010103 PIN DECO 2.00
11 M3236010105V60 LEG SPRING DECO 1.00
12 M3236010104V65 WEIGHT DECO 1.00
13 0125050003 WASHER DIN0125-A 5,3 1.00
14 M3236010109 CIRCLIP RA4,0 DIN6799 1.00
15 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 2.00




16 M3236083000V01 COVER DOUBLE WHEEL 1.00
17 0770054015 O-RING 54X1,5 1.00
18 M3236081000V01 BEARING PIN 1.00
19 M3236082000 STOP DISC 2.00
20 0617182217 NEEDLE BEARING K18X22X17 1.00
21 M3236080000V01 DOUBLE WHEEL TIMING DRIVE T18 1.00
22 M3236091000 AXLE CHAIN GUIDE 2.00
23 0770012015 O-RING 12,00X1,50 NBR 2.00
24 B3336001000 CHAIN GUIDE 1.00
25 M3236013000 TIMING CHAIN 98XRH2015 92LINKS 1.00
26 M3236002000V03 TENSIONING RAIL 1.00
27 M3236078100 CHAIN TENSIONER INA F88 1.00
28 0770180020 o-ring 18.00x2.00 NBR70 1.00
29 0603242920 CU SEAL-RING DIN7603 A24X29X2 1.00
30 77336008000 HOLDING BOLT M24X1,5 1.00
31 0770010010 o-ring 10.00x1.00 NBR70 1.00
32 77336008010 HOLDING BOLT 1.00
33 M3236013044 OIL NOZZLE CPL. 1.00
34 0770050015 O-RING 5,0X1,5 1.00
35 0019050106S hex lobe countersunc screw M5x 1.00
36 M3241070000 PLUG KVTLK950040 1.00
37 0770060015 O-ring 6,00x1,50 NBR 70 1.00




